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Tournament name NRG klassidevaheline jalgpalliturniir - 2017/18 siseturniir
Home team 10C
Away team 11C
Score 3-6
Match date 19/12/2017 16:06
Venue Noo Spordihoone

Players
10C 11C
#1 Arthur Lepp #1 Kurmo Kdlm
#2 Eric Engelbrecht #2 Randy Suurmann
#3 Karl-Markus Toover #3 Artjom Afanasjev
#4 Oskar lllak #4 Ekke TOnissoo
#5 Lehar Madis Metsallik #5 Sten-Anders Aan
#6 Alvar Anvelt #6 Kaarel Rhede

#7 Gert )Jogiste



Match events

Event
Goal
Goal
Goal
Goal
Goal
Goal
Goal
Goal

Goal

Team name
11C
11C
10C
11C
11C
11C
11C
10C
10C

Player name

[#1] Kurmo Kilm

[#5] Sten-Anders Aan
[#6] Alvar Anvelt

[#1] Kurmo Kilm

[#3] Artjom Afanasjev
[#1] Kurmo Kilm

[#1] Kurmo Kilm

[#3] Karl-Markus Toover

[#4] Oskar lllak



